
300 AVIATION TRAINING SQUADRON

3 WING AVIATION SCHEDULED

C1 Number Day Start Date Location Provider Discipline Number of Flights SQN

40789 Saturday 2/09/2017 Lake Keepit Lake Keepit Gliding Club G 20 310

40565 Friday - Sunday 15/09/2017 Bathurst 300SQN G 50 307

40565 Friday - Sunday 15/09/2017 Bathurst 300SQN P 30 304

40567 Saturday 23/09/2017 Camden 300SQN P 20 302

40554 Saturday 24/09/2017 Camden 300SQN P 20 338

40564 Saturday 14/10/2017 Lake Keepit Lake Keepit Gliding Club G 20 319

40553 Saturday 14/10/2017 Camden 300SQN P 20 303

40555 Saturday 14/10/2017 Williamtown RAAF Williamtown Flying Club P 25 311

40587 Saturday 14/10/2017 Williamtown RAAF Williamtown Gliding Club G 20 335

40588 Sunday 15/10/2017 Williamtown RAAF Williamtown Flying Club P 20 308

40586 Friday - Sunday 20/10/2017 Bathurst 300SQN G 50 314/332

40586 Friday - Sunday 20/10/2017 Bathurst 300SQN/Thomas P 30 314/332

40557 Saturday - Sunday 21/10/2017 Taree Manning River Aero Club P 20 312

40589 Saturday - Sunday 21/10/2017 Ballina Aussie Air P 20 326

40590 Saturday - Sunday 21/10/2017 Taree Manning River Aero Club P 15 333

40559 Saturday - Sunday 21/10/2017 Dubbo Thomas Aviation P 19 313

40591 Friday - Sunday 17/11/2017 Bathurst 300SQN G 50 315/ 325

40561 Sunday 26/11/2017 Richmond Richmond Gliding Club G 20 305

40770 Friday - Sunday 6/04/2018 Bathurst 300SQN G 50 322

40780 Sunday 29/04/2018 Williamtown RAAF Williamtown Flying Club P 25 316

40783 Friday - Sunday 11/05/2018 Bathurst 300SQN G 50 Spare

40790 Sunday 17/06/2018 Williamtown RAAF Williamtown Flying Club P 25
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